DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s MCU (microcontroller
unit) LCD (liquid crystal display) Hour
Meters and Counters, LM Series, are
sealed digital instruments designed to
monitor and record elapsed running
time, normally displayed in hours and
tenths of hours. These devices are used

4    sps.honeywell.com/ast
MICROCONTROLLER UNIT (MCU) LCD HOUR METERS/COUNTERS, LM SERIES
LM SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Function Shape Bezel Connectors
Terminal
Type
Logo
LM-CS3CS-N11 Counter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-CS3CS-N13 Counter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-CS3CS-N21 Counter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-CS3CS-N22 Counter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-CS3CS-N23 Counter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-CS4AS-N11 Counter Standard – 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade None
LM-HB2AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Black 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HB3AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Black 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HB4AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Black 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HC3CS-H11 Hour Meter Rectangle – 3 3/16 in blade Honeywell
LM-HC3CS-H21 Hour Meter Rectangle – 3 3/16 in blade Honeywell
LM-HC3CS-H22 Hour Meter Rectangle – 3 3/16 in blade Honeywell
LM-HD2AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond None 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HD2AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond None 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HD2AS-N21 Hour Meter Diamond None 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HD2AS-N22 Hour Meter Diamond None 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HD3AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond None 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HD3AS-H13 Hour Meter Diamond None 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HD3AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond None 3 1/4 in blade None
LM-HD4AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond None 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HD4AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond None 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade None
LM-HH2AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH2AS-H21 Hour Meter Diamond Black 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH2AS-H22 Hour Meter Diamond Black 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH2AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 3 1/4 in blade None
LM-HH3AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH3AS-H21 Hour Meter Diamond Black 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH3AS-H22 Hour Meter Diamond Black 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH3AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 3 1/4 in blade None
LM-HH4AS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH4AS-H21 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH4AS-H22 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HH4AS-N11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade None
LM-HHFAS-H11 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HHFAS-H21 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HHFAS-H22 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
Honeywell Advanced Sensing Technologies     5
MICROCONTROLLER UNIT (MCU) LCD HOUR METERS/COUNTERS, LM SERIES
LM SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Function Shape Bezel Connectors
Terminal
Type
Logo
LM-HS2AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS2AS-H21 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS2AS-N21 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HS2AS-N22 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HS2AS-T11 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Hours indicator
LM-HS3AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS3AS-H21 Hour Meter Standard – 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS3CS-N11 Hour Meter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-HS4AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HSFAS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW2AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW3AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW4AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
6    sps.honeywell.com/ast
MICROCONTROLLER UNIT (MCU) LCD HOUR METERS/COUNTERS, LM SERIES
2.13 in
1.75 in
1.25 in
0.957 in
(0.33 in) (0.89 in)
(1.41 in)
2X Ø 0.15 in
1.35 in
0.79 in
0.75 in
0.14 in
0.08 in
0.18 in
10°
0.22 in
±0.02 in
LOGO
LENS: BACKGROUND BLACK
      WITH WHITE LETTERING
TERMINALS TO ACCEPT GM TERMINAL
2962447 AND GM CONNECTOR 2962448
OR EQUIVALENT.
CASE
TERMINAL
BENDING TERMINAL
(OPTIONAL, CUSTOMER
DEFINE)
Figure 2. Standard-Shaped Hour Meter Dimensions
Figure 3. Round-Shaped Hour Meter Dimensions
(0.957 in)
1.60 in
1.08 in (0.330 in)
1.79 in
0.79 in
0.75 in
0.10 in
1.44 in max.
0.94 in max.
(0.44 in)
0.88 in
(0.18 in)
0.36 in
10°
BENDING TERMINAL
(OPTIONAL, CUSTOMER
DEFINE)
0.22 in
±0.02 in
TERMINALS TO ACCEPT GM TERMINAL 2962447
AND GM CONNECTOR 2962448 OR EQUIVALENT.
1.44 in max.